Flexibility for a wide range of absorbance assays
• Intuitive, 10-inch color touch screen control panel
• Accepts both 96 & 384-well plates
• Monochromator-based system
• No filters required
• Wavelength range from 200 to 1000 nm
• Stand-alone design
• No PC or special software required

Dimensions(W×D×H) 300×500×260mm / 11.8 x 19.7 x 10.25 inches
Weight 15.5kg / 34 Lbs.
Ordering Information
MR9610 * SmartReader™ UV-Vis Microplate Absorbance Reader, 115V
MR9611*
SmartReader™ UV-Vis Microplate Absorbance Reader with cuvette
port, 115V
Accuris™ MR9610 Microplate Reader Accessories
MR9610-SDP SmartDrop™ Accessory Plate for MR9610
MR9610-PC SmartReader™ PC Software for MR9610
MR9600-TP Thermal Printer for MR9600/MR9610
MR9600-PA Extra paper rolls for MR9600-TP printer, pk/4
Technical Specifications:
* Add “-E” to part number for 230V input